
100th Elvetham Heath Scout Group  - Typhoon Scout Troop Programme - Spring Term 2018

Challenge Badges:Skill, Teamwork, World

Activity Badges:  Craft, DIY

Autumn 2017 Theme/Badge Activity and notes to Parents Location Parent Help

Thurs 11th Jan Skills challenge Welcome back Hut Ben

Thurs 18th Jan Chef Meal planning Hut Aidan

Thurs 25th Jan Air activities Helicopter models Hut Will

TO BE 

CONFIRMED

Skills challenge & 

cyclist Long distance bike ride (and bike maintenance) 

Thurs 1st Feb Pinewood Raceway Basingstoke

Thurs 8th Feb Pancakes/circuit training Hut Jack

Thurs 15th Feb HALF TERM

Thurs 22nd Feb World Challenge Chinese New Year Hut Hugo

Sat 24th Feb World Challenge Fair Trade cooking competition Basingstoke

Sun 25th Feb Parcour 4-5:30 Basingstoke

Thurs 1st Mar Air activities TBC Hut Liam

Thurs 8th Mar Skills challenge Skills challenge Hut Aryaan

Thurs 15th Mar Chef Cooking meal Hut Oliver

Sat 17th - 18th 

Mar Marwell bunkhouse camp & incident hike

Thurs 22nd Mar Skills challenge Soccor skills Hut Seren

Thurs 29th Mar Orienteering/chip shop hike EH Jamie

Summer Camp: 28th July - 4th August


